‘@O Royal New Zealand
2/ /%)) Pipe Bands' Association

List of Officers, Affiliated Bands and Centre Contacts

Patron

Her Excellency The Right Honourable
Dame Patsy Reddy Dame Patsy Reddy GNZM, QSO
Governor-General of New Zealand

Management Board

o

: (+64) 27 489 9008
: iain.blakeley@nzpipebands.org.nz

President
lain Blakeley

m

o

: (+64) 21 267 1988
: rosie.hobbs@nzpipebands.org.nz

Board Member
Rosie Hobbs

m

o

: (+64) 27 558 4471
: allister.macgregor@nzpipebands.org.nz

Board Member
Allister Macgregor

m

Executive Officer

Penny Wilson P: (+64) 21 781 555
E: info@nzpipebands.org.nz

Management Group Leaders

Finance and Administration P: (+64) 21 923 518
Scott Mitchell E: finance@nzpipebands.org.nz
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Education
Mike Sander

Promotions and Publicity
Libby O’Brien

Publications and Communications
Chris Stevens

Contests

Kerry Marshall
to 31 March 2019

Mark Wilson
from 1 April 2019

Centres
Bryce Gilchrist

Music Judges Committee

Convenor
Brian Switalla

Piping
Brendon Eade

Piping
Greg Wilson

Drumming
Ross Levy

Ensemble
Mark Weir
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o

Directory

: (+64) 20 4165 4569
: mtsander007 @gmail.com

: (+64) 22 074 9670
: libbyobrien@gmail.com

: (+64) 27 331 0313
: pubcom@nzpipebands.org.nz

: (+64) 21 107 6428
: contest@nzpipebands.org.nz

: (+64) 21 910 262
: contest@nzpipebands.org.nz

P: (+64) 29 441 3800

: centres@nzpipebands.org.nz

P: (+64) 21 999 233

: blswitalla@gmail.com

: (+64) 21 383 008
: bjeade@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 29 263 1287
: gregmandy1269@gmail.com

: (+64) 27 823 0277
: ross.levy@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 29 779 0244
:mweir@4gc.co.nz
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Non-Music Judges Committee

Convenor
Jill Vincent

Drill

Rod Miller

Bob Buckton

Eddie Eeles

Mace Flourishing
Brian Coutts

Dress
John Agnew

Grading Review Committee

Convenor
Nigel Foster

Piping
Ross Ferguson

Drumming
Alastair Pratt

Magazine (NZPB)
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Directory

: (+64) 3 342 6447
: jillvincent@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 21 034 1603
: rodannemiller@gmail.com

: (+64) 27 494 5051
: Bob Buckton@xtra.co.nz

P: (+64) 27 492 8923

: ejeeles@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 27 544 8669
: brian.coutts@otago.ac.nz

P: (+64) 21 063 7908

p
E

p
E

p
E

: john@railmaster.co.nz

: (+64) 27 489 8898
: nigel@armillary.co.nz

: (+64) 21 449 606
: ross.ferguson@asurequality.com

: (+64) 274 966 513
: alastair.pratt@telferyoung.com
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Todd Harper

Life Members

Allan Cameron (2004)

Lester Flockton (2005)

Nigel Foster (2003)

Wayne Hobbs (1988)

lan McAteer (2009)

Lou MacKinnon (1995)

Jock McQuarrie (1999)

Ross Wilson (1995)

Jim Shepherd (2012)

Jill Vincent (2018)

Penny Wilson (2018)
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Directory

: (+64) 22 166 9008
: editor@nzpipebands.org.nz

: (+64) 21 922 072
: allancameron666 @gmail.com

: (+64) 27 557 1715
: lester.flockton@gmail.com

P: (+64) 27 489 8898

: nigel@armillary.co.nz

: (+64) 27 629 7643
: hobbsie09@yahoo.co.nz

P: (+64) 9 476 1360

: imateer@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 3 579 1242

: (+64) 4 904 0526

: (+64) 6 756 7761
: jimshep@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 3 342 6447
: jillvincent@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 21 208 7634
: penny26wilson@gmail.com
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The Foundation

President
Jim Shepherd

Secretary
Jill Vincent

College of Piping and Drumming

Piping Principal
Greg Wilson

Drumming Principal
Adam Alexander

Administrator/Registrar
Lester Flockton

Auckland Centre

President
Tony Purvis

Secretary
Erika Halliday

Auckland and District Pipe Band (G1)

John Russell

Auckland Police Pipe Band (G3)

Brenda Chan
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o

P:

Directory

: (+64) 6 756 7761
: jimshep@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 3 342 6447
: jillvincent@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 29 263 1287
: gregmandy1269@gmail.com

: adamhalexander@hotmail.com

: (+64) 27 557 1715
: lester.flockton@gmail.com

:(+64) 21 131 3849
: tony.purvis7@gmail.com

: (+64) 21 444 751
: rnzpba.auckland@gmail.com

(+64) 21 472 073
: andpipeband@gmail.com

: (+64) 21 145 0812
: info@aklpolicepipeband.org.nz
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City of Auckland Pipe Band (G3)

Delysse Glynn

City of Manukau Pipes and Drums (G4B)

Bruce Turner

Papakura Pipe Band (G4A)
Josh Montgomerie

City of Sails Pipe Band (G3)

Jane Murray

City of Sails Pipe Band (G4B)

Jane Murray

Hibiscus and District Highland Pipe Band (G4A)

Leslee O’Connell

Northern Caledonian Pipe Band (G2)

Barrie Tinsley

Otahuhu and Districts Highland Pipe Band (G4A)

Diane Wilford

Pipes and Drums of Saint Kentigern College Pipe

Band (G4B)
Andrew Lightfoot

Pipes and Drums of Saint Kentigern College Old

Collegians Pipe Band (G4A)

Andrew Lightfoot
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P:

Directory

: (+64) 021 869 813
: cityofaucklandpipeband@gmail.com

:(+64) 21 748 343
: bwturner@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 21 164 5297
: info@papakurapipeband.co.nz

:(+64) 21 771579
: janemrr7 @gmail.com

:(+64) 21 771579
: janemrr7 @gmail.com

1 (+64) 27 426 7170
: leslee.oconnell@gmail.com

:(+64) 21 815 710
: basatinsley@gmail.com

(+64) 21 146 2103
: otahuhupipeband@gmail.com

: (+64) 9 577 0749
: andrewlightfoot@saintkentigern.com

: (+64) 9577 0749
: andrewlightfoot@saintkentigern.com
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Pipes and Drums of the Signals Association
(G4B)
Warren Richards

RSA Franklin Pipe Band (G4B)
Glen McPhee

Central North Island Centre

President
Kevin Nally

Secretary
Kathy Law

Bay of Plenty Pipes and Drums (G4B)
Andrew MclLennan

City of Rotorua Highland Pipe Band (G4B)
Graham Parkinson

City of Tauranga Highland Pipe Band (G3)
Maureen Lewis

Hamilton Caledonian Society’s Pipe Band (G2)

Peter Duncan

Hamilton Caledonian Society’s Development

Pipe Band (G4B)
Peter Duncan

Lewis Turrell Memorial Trust Juvenile Pipe Band

Brendon Eade
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E:

Directory

(+64) 21 269 3094
wela@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 9 238 8254
: trackal@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 21 209 0655
: lynkev@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 7 870 5250
: t.klaw@xtra.co.nz

P: (+64) 27 857 6632

P:

: waiheketui@gmail.com

: (+64) 7 348 8498
: rotoruapipeband@gmail.com

: (+64) 7 541 0532
: pimflewis@xtra.co.nz

(+64) 21 987 333

E: celticgrooves@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 21 987 333
: celticgrooves@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 21 383 008
: Lewisturrellmemorialtrust@gmail.com
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Te Awamutu and District Pipe Band (G4B)
Lance Torrington

Te Kuiti and District Highland Pipe Band (G3)
Evan Cowan

Te Puke and District Highland Pipe Band (G4B)
Fiona Menefy

Taranaki Centre

President
Position Vacant
Jim Sheperd Acting Contact

Secretary
John Campbell

City of New Plymouth Caledonian Pipe Band
(G3)
Jim Shepherd

Hawera Highland Pipe Band (G4B)
Doug Hutchinson

Stratford and District Highland Pipe Band (G4)
John Campbell

Wellington/Hawkes Bay Centre

President
Briar Hamilton
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o

: (+64) 21 2405275
: tapipeband@gmail.com

1 (+64) 7 873 0849
: evan.liz.cowan@gmail.com

: (+64) 27 423 3354
: r.fmenefy@xtra.co.nz

1 (+64) 21 216 4251
: jimshep@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 6 765 5428
: campbellsjag@xtra.co.nz

P: (+64) 21 216 4251

: jimshep@xtra.co.nz

P: (+64) 6 278 6054

: dhutch.dna@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 6 765 5428
: campbellsjag@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 6 356 4375
: B.A.hamilton@massey.ac.nz

Directory
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Secretary
Cheryl Austin

City of Wellington Pipe Band (G3)
John Nicolson

Feilding and District Caledonian Society Pipe
Band (4B)
Rae Cotton

Hawkes Bay Caledonian Pipe Band (G3)
Ken Tobin

Kapiti Coast Pipes and Drums (G4B)
Marion Hitchcock

Lindisfarne College Pipe Band (G4B)
Barry Law

Manawatu Scottish Pipe Band No 1 (G1)
Nancy Martin

Manawatu Scottish Pipe Band No 2 (G3)
Nancy Martin

Marton and Districts Pipe Band and Society
(G4B)
Tim Scotland

Napier Pipe Band (G4B)
Betty Wilson

New Zealand Police Pipe Band (G1)
Kerryn Johnstone-Peipi
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o

Directory

: (+64) 27 231 5128
: cherylaustin2002 @gmail.com

: (+64) 4 383 8485
:john@irwell.co.nz

: (+64) 6 323 4464
: cottclan@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 6 878 7807
: jokentobin@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 4 904 9024
: royandmarion.nz@outlook.com

P: (+64) 6 872 9919

: burser@lindisfarne.school.net

: (+64) 27 235 5445
: manawatuscottishpipeband@gmail.com

P: (+64) 27 235 5445

: manawatuscottishpipeband@gmail.com

: (+64) 27 479 1363
: timscotland@srvs.co.nz

: (+64) 6 844 0055
: secretary@napierpipeband.co.nz

: (+64) 21 401 037
: kerryn.johnstone@xtra.co.nz
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Pipes and Drums of Horowhenua (G3)
Lewis Butcher

Scots College Pipe Band (G4A)
lan Leslie

Wairarapa Fern and Thistle Pipe Band (G4)
Peter Doherty

Wellington Red Hackle Pipe Band (G2)
lan MacKenzie

Wellington Red Hackle Pipe Band (G4A)
lan MacKenzie

Canterbury Centre

President
Mark Weir

Secretary
Kim Robertson

Ashburton Pipe Band (G4B)
Simon Wallis

Blenheim and Districts Pipe Band (G4B)
Margaret Tepania

Canterbury Caledonian Society Pipe Band (G1)

Kim Robertson

Canterbury Caledonian Society Pipe Band (G2)

Clare Fraser

Directory

P: (+64) 6 364 6741
E: eljaybl@xtra.co.nz

P: (+64) 21 298 5329
E: lesliei@scotscollege.school.net

P: (+64) 6 304 9050
E: carolmaynikolaison@xtra.co.nz

P: (+64) 27 703 0101
E: wellingtonredhackle@gmail.com

(+64) 27 703 0101
E: wellingtonredhackle@gmail.com

o

: (+64) 29 779 0244
E: mweir@4gc.co.nz

P: (+64) 27 222 7330
E: kim.robertson@outlook.co.nz

P: (+64) 21 402 314
E: simonwallis10@gmail.com

P: (+64) 21 294 0668
E: info.bdhpb@gmail.com

P: (+64) 27 222 7330
E: kim.robertson@outlook.co.nz

P: (+64) 21 217 3668
E: clare.fraser@xtra.co.nz
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Canterbury Caledonian Society Pipe Band (G4A)
Clare Fraser

Celtic Pipe Band (G2)
Helen Gilchrist

Celtic Pipe Band (G4A)
Helen Gilchrist

Christchurch Metropolitan (G4A)
Jill Vincent

City of Nelson Highland Pipe Band (G4A)
Lucy Jackson

McAlpines North Canterbury Pipe Band (G4B)
Claire Ross

Motueka Highland Pipe Band (G4B)
Jenna Neame

Richmond and Districts Highland Pipe Band
(G4B)
Joy Gowan

Scottish Society of New Zealand Pipe Band (G3)
Ed Butler

St Andrews College Pipe Band (G2)
Graeme Bryce

St Andrews College Pipe Band (G4A)
Graeme Bryce
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Directory

: (+64) 21 217 3668
: clare.fraser@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 21 277 3752
: celticpb.nelson@gmail.com

: (+64) 21 277 3752
: celticpb.nelson@gmail.com

: (+64) 3 342 6447
:jillvincent@xtra.co.nz

:(+64) 21 179 9419
: cityofnelsonband@gmail.com

: (+64) 21 0220 6298
: mcalpinespb@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 3528 7378
: heame.jenna@gmail.com

: (+64) 3 544 8200
: ligowan@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 21 283 0600
: ed@butlerconsulting.co.nz

: (+64) 21 456 117
: gbr@stac.school.nz

: (+64) 21 456 117
: gbr@stac.school.nz
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South Canterbury Highland Pipe Band (G2)
Jackie Manning

South Canterbury Highland Pipe Band (G4B)
Jackie Manning

South Canterbury Centre

President
Gavin Cain

Secretary
Janice Hayes

Mackenzie Highland Pipe Band (G4B)
Anne Irving

North Otago Highland Pipe Band (G4B)
Janice Hayes

Scottish Society of Timaru Pipe Band (G4B)
Pauline Roberts

Temuka Pipe Band (G2)
Joan Davey

Waimate Highland Pipe Band (G4B)
Gavin Cain

Otago Centre

President
Brian Coutts
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Directory

: jazzl2@hotmail.com

: jazzl2@hotmail.com

P: (+64) 3689 7136
: gavandjan2@gmail.com

P: (+64) 3437 1551
: jb.hayes@slingshot.co.nz

: (+64) 3 685 8388
: w.dirving34@gmail.com

P: (+64) 3437 1551
: jb.hayes@slingshot.co.nz

: (+64) 3 614 7458
: simongibbs@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 3 688 2561
: steve.drummond@xtra.co.nz

: (+64) 3689 7136
: gavandjan@gmail.com

: (+64) 27 544 8669
: brian.coutts@otago.ac.nz
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Secretary
Maureen Hurrell

Alexandra and Districts Pipe Band (G4B)
Barbara Blackler

Balclutha Pipe Band (G4A)
Kevin Dowling

City of Dunedin Pipe Band (G2)
Anne Cooper

City of Dunedin Pipe Band (G4A)
Anne Cooper

John McGlashan College Pipe Band (G3)
John Veitch

Pipe and Drums of Dunedin (G4B)
Maureen Hurrell

Waitaki District School Pipe Band (G4B)
Sue Clark

Southland Centre

President
Judy Ward

Secretary
Kirstin Drummond

Directory

o

: (+64) 27 220 6478
: hurrell@xtra.co.nz

m

o

: (+64) 3 446 8274
: tulachard@xtra.co.nz

m

o

: (+64) 3 418 2707
: balcluthapb@hotmail.com

m

o

: (+64) 27 368 8280
: b.cooper@actrix.co.nz

m

o

: (+64) 27 368 8280
: b.cooper@actrix.co.nz

m

o

:(+64) 21 193 5311
: john.veitch@mcglashan.school.nz

m

o

: (+64) 027 220 6478
: hurrell@xtra.co.nz

m

o

: (+64) 21 296 7862
E: suzieque 61@msn.com

P: (+64) 27 561 0336
E: jward@doc.govt.nz

P: (+64) 027 380 1251
E: kirstin6675@gmail.com
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Hokonui Celtic Pipe Band (G4A) P: (+64) 27 226 2298
Vicki Kelly : Kelly.vicki@yahoo.co.nz

m

ILT City of Invercargill Highland Pipe Band (G2)  P:(+64) 27 516 0872
Janine Cruickshank : [anine@sde.org.nz

m

ILT City of Invercargill Highland Pipe Band (G4A) P:(+64) 27 516 0872
Janine Cruickshank : Janine@sde.org.nz

m

ILT City of Invercargill Highland Pipe Band (G4B) P: (+64) 27 516 0872
Janine Cruickshank E: janine@sde.org.nz

Waimatuku Southern Scenic Highland Pipe Band P: (+64) 27 438 7741
(G4A) E: daveanchelle@gmail.com

Dave Wohlers

Wyndham Pipe Band (G4A) P: (+64) 3 206 4213
Alasdair Henry E: alwenhen@farmside.co.nz
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